
#AcademicsStandWithUkraine

VENUE: JAVA CONFERENCE ROOM (F3)
TECHNOPARK POMERANIA

UL. CYFROWA 6
SZCZECIN

PROGRAM

FROGEE training workshop: 
Data Sources and Methods

for Research and Policy Analysis

FRIDAY, 2 JUNE, 2023

Coffee and welcome 

Arieda Muço (Central European University) “The Xerox Effect: Communication Technologies 
and Political Actions in Autocracy” (with Marton Fleck) 

Michał Myck (Centre for Economic Analysis, CenEA) “Economic Consequences of Political 
Persecution” (with Radim Bohacek)

Coffee break

Maria Perrotta Berlin (Stockholm Institute of Transition Economics) “Cross-Country
Impacts of Asymmetric Prostitution Laws: Evidence from Reforms in 5 Countries”
(with Chiara Latour)

Lunch

Daniel Hamermesh (University of Texas at Austin and IZA Bonn) “Aging, Style, and Slowing 
Down” (with Lea-Rachel Kosnik)

Coffee and closing

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:30

14:15-14:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:15


