

## **PROGRAM**

**FRIDAY, 2 JUNE, 2023** 

VENUE: JAVA CONFERENCE ROOM (F3)
TECHNOPARK POMERANIA
UL. CYFROWA 6
SZCZECIN

09:30-09:45	Coffee and welcome
09:45-10:30	<b>Arieda Muço</b> (Central European University) "The Xerox Effect: Communication Technologies and Political Actions in Autocracy" (with Marton Fleck)
10:30-11:15	Michał Myck (Centre for Economic Analysis, CenEA) "Economic Consequences of Political Persecution" (with Radim Bohacek)
11:15-11:45	Coffee break
11:45-12:30	Maria Perrotta Berlin (Stockholm Institute of Transition Economics) "Cross-Country Impacts of Asymmetric Prostitution Laws: Evidence from Reforms in 5 Countries" (with Chiara Latour)
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:15	Daniel Hamermesh (University of Texas at Austin and IZA Bonn) "Aging, Style, and Slowing Down" (with Lea-Rachel Kosnik)
14:15-14:30	Coffee and closing





